©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBT3904WT1/D
MMBT3904WT1, NPN
MMBT3906WT1, PNP
General Purpose
Transistors

Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBT3904WT1 SC−70/
SOT−323
3000/Tape & Reel
xx = AM for MMBT3904WT1
= 2A for MMBT3906WT1
M =  Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
MMBT3906WT1 SC−70/
SOT−323
3000/Tape & Reel
MMBT3906WT1G SC−70/
SOT−323
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
MMBT3904WT1G SC−70/
SOT−323
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,